
基本护理

Basic Nursing Care
肌肉注射 / 皮下注射 / 静脉注射

Intramuscular Injection/Subcutaneous Injection/ Intravenous Injection
$160 - $250

伤口拆线 Off Stitches $200 - $350

伤口护理 Dressing $400 - $610

除去外科伤口夹子 Off Clips $450 - $500

心电图 Electrocardiography

植入静脉导管 Angiocath with Heparin Block $420 - $1,100

插入鼻导管 Passing Naso-gastric Tube $430 - $560

专科服务

Specialty Outpatient Service

专科门诊登记及诊症费 Specialist Clinic Registration and Consultation Fee $760 - $3,500

外科服务 General Surgery

切开及引流术 Incision and Drainage $900 - $1,300

伤口缝合 Suturing $950 - $1,200

直肠检查 Rectal Examination $120 - $400

橡皮圏痔疮结扎术 Rubber Band Ligation $650 - $800

痔疮注射术 (不包药费) Sclerotherapy for haemorrhoids (exclude medication) $820 - $1,000

肠胃肝脏科服务 Gastroenterology & Hepatology

肝纤维化扫瞄 Fibroscan $750 - $1,200

骨科服务 Orthopaedics & Traumatology

关节注射 (不包药费) Intra-articular Injection (exclude medication) $160 - $230

石膏固定术 Plaster of Paris Application $1,000 - $1,600

石膏拆除 Off Plaster of Paris

配置软手托 Close Reduction and Soft Cast Application $1,300 - $2,500

耳鼻喉科服务 Otorhinolaryngology

基本耳鼻喉检查 Basic ENT Examination $90 - $100

显微镜耳部检查 Microscopic Ear Examination $500 - $650

咽喉内视镜检查 Rhinolaryngoscopy $780 - $850

咽喉异物取出术 Removal of Foreign Body in Throat $490 - $2,500

凝烧鼻血管术 Cauterization of Nasal Blood Vessel $1,000 - $1,600

中耳类固醇注入术 Intra Tympanic Steroid Injection $1,000 - $1,500

电波射频鼻过敏神经截除术 Turbinate Reduction (Radio-Frequency) $7,500 - $8,200

仁安微创中心 Minimally Invasive Centre

医疗服务价目表 Price List for Medical Service

 收费 (港币)

Price (HKD)

$630

 收费 (港币)

Price (HKD)

$580
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泌尿科服务 Urology

除去导尿管 Off Foley's Cathether $160 - $220

单次导尿 Catheterization $390 - $420

置入导尿管进行导尿 Catheterization with Foley's Cathether $600 - $730

尿流速及膀胱超声波检查 Uroflowmetry and Ultrasound Bladder Scan

成人尿动力测试 Adult Urodynamic Test

儿童尿动力测试 Paediatric Urodynamic Test

听觉服务 Audiological Services

成人听力测试 - 纯音听觉测试及中耳声阻抗 Adult Hearing Test - PTA & TYM

婴儿听力筛查 - 自动脑干诱发电位 Automated Auditory Brainstem Response

幼儿听力检查 - 行为听力测验+中耳声阻抗+耳声发射 Toddler Test Battery - VRA+TYM+OAE

儿童听力测试 (2 - 6岁) Conditioned Play Audiometry (2 - 6 years old)

其他医学检查

Other Medical Examinations

超声波检查 Ultrasound Examination $420 - $600

备注 Remarks

$500

儿科脑电图 Paediatric Electroencephalography (EEG)

$3,500 (常规)

$5,250 (1小时)

$11,120 (4小时)

$3,600

$3,800

$1,000

$1,100

$1,600

$1,100

 收费 (港币)

Price (HKD)

成人脑电图 Adult Electroencephalography (EEG)

$3,100 (常规)

$4,900 (1小时)

$10,920 (4小时)

3. 以上价钱为医院收费，并未包括医生诊症费及施行程序费用。

    The above prices do not include doctor's consultation fee and doctor's procedure fee.

4. 所有诊症或程序收费并不包括药费、化验费及额外敷料及用品费用。

    Charges for medication, pathology tests or extra dressings and & consumables are not  included.

5. 非办公时间之预约或紧急服务之收费会有所调整。

    Appointment / consultations during non-office hours and emergency service charges would be

    subjected to surcharges / adjustment.

6. 本院保留一切删改以上数据之权利，恕不另行通知。

    Union Hospital reserves the right to amend the information without prior notice.

神经传导检查 Nerve Conduction Study / Velocity

$4,120 (上肢)

$4,120 (下肢)

$5,610 (上+下肢)

1. 以上收费只适合非住院客人。

    The above prices are only applicable to non-inpatient clients.

2. 以上数据只供参考，收费以最后报价为准。

    The above charges are for reference only. Charges will be confirmed by final quotation.
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